

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos. 19753-19755 of 2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 2186-2188 OF 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2009 in CRLA No. 63/2001 & CRLA No. 64/2001 & CRLA No. 66/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T.MARAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE,CHENNAI Respondent(s)

(for bail)

Date: 18/03/2010 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications for bail next week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master