

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.19753-19755/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2186-2188/09

T.MARAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE,CHENNAI Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Appellant(s) Mr. R.Balasubramanina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P.Raval, ASG,
Mr. B.V.Balaram Das, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHeard Mr. R.Balasubramaninan, learned senior counsel
appearing on behalf the appellant and Mr. H.P.Raval, learned
ASG appearing on behalf of the respondent.Considering the overall circumstance of the case, the
appellant is directed to be released on bail in the sum of
Rs. 25,000/- with two sureties of the like amount in
Calender Case Nos. 4,5 and 3 of 1995 to the satisfaction of
the trial court.

Crl.M.Ps. are disposed of accordingly.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master

(Out-Today)