

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1949/2009

M.RAMALINGAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. Nos.2186-2188/2009 (II-C)

Cr1.A. No.347/2010 (II-C)

Date : 19-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Nagamuthu, Sr.Adv.
In Cr1.A.Nos. Mr. M.P. Parthiban, Adv.
1949/09 & 347/10 Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

In Cr1.A.Nos.2186- Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR
2188/09 Mr. R.Ramesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R. Balasubrmanian, Sr.Adv.
For C.B.I. Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR